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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Kiddy Barrels

15# Entries including any scratches:

$30.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KARMEN STOKES 15.106 $2.001    

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.795 $2.002 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

RAEGAN STOGNER 16.351 $2.003 1113805 6

HARLEE HANNA 18.789 $2.004

LINDA NEHLIG 21.338 $2.005 6   

BRISTOL STOGNER 21.523 $2.006 1113783 6

MAGGIE WILSON 24.033 $2.007

BAYLYN WALLS 24.341 $2.008

RHETT KING 33.535 $2.009 16

HARPER WILLIAMS 40.781 $2.0010 16

GUNNER NEWSHAM 41.605 $2.0011 16

JACKSON WILLIAMS 41.962 $2.0012 16

EMMA VICKNAIR 47.058 $2.0013 16

CHANLEY BENEFIELD 67.362 $2.0014 16

MALEAH FRY 199.000 $2.0015
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Open 5D Barrels

78# Entries including any scratches:

$1,247.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROXYPARIS JEAN 15.014 $187.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

COP CHRIS MARTIN 15.050 $112.002 6

BLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.196 $75.003 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

MARLEYCHRIS MARTIN 15.2684 6

PRESLEY SMITH 15.3145 79668 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.3706 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.4497 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

KIM CORE 15.5088 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CAT  CHRIS MARTIN 15.554 $156.001 6

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 15.605 $94.002 13289 4JACKSON   LA

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.613 $62.003 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

VEGAS SLASHNDASHKRISTEN ROBY 15.6344 3466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.6785 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 15.7316 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

DASH IN JIMMY CHOOSANDI ARDOIN 15.8177 13289 4JACKSON   LA

MICHELLE WRIGHT 15.8318 38527 6SUMMIT   MS

GATORCAMRYN RIVIERE 15.8979 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

NELLILANEY JO MITCHELL 15.93610 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

JENNIFER BUTCHER 15.93811 4

HEIDI PRICE 15.96812 14176 6CHAUVIN   LA

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN 16.00913 13289 4JACKSON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

POPPY WILSON 16.069 $125.001

MY SOXX ROCKDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.083 $75.002 70598 6ROBERT   LA

JAKECASEY LAICHE 16.095 $50.003 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.1114 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 16.1595 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BRANDON FORTNEY 16.1606 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

DYNAMO GUYDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.1737 70598 6ROBERT   LA

BRIAN WHEELER 16.1778 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.1819 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.19410 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 16.24311 72730 6ANGIE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

VIVIENNE BURAS 16.25112

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.26513 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.28714 72730 6ANGIE   LA

DYLAN TRAYLOR 16.29515

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.32416 72730 6ANGIE   LA

KACY TARVER 16.32817

CONNIE BOE 16.34718 89400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.45419 6094 6ROBERT   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DOGCHRIS MARTIN 16.553 $94.001 6

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.643 $56.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.785 $37.003 102932 6LORANGER   LA

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 16.7864 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

KIMBERLY HART 16.8025 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.8236 115185 6

ROSIEKRISTIN KING 16.8337 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.9878 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAILEY STEPHENS 17.105 $62.001 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.127 $37.002 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RIPCAMRYN RIVIERE 17.180 $25.003 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

BRANDIE DURHAM 17.2184 96564 6ZACHARY   LA

ALLYREBECCA LONG 17.2355 116377 6

DOUG LANDRUM 17.2466 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.3127 113805 6

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.4808 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BEAU LEE SMARTSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.6799 102932 6LORANGER   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.71410 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PAISLEY PARKKELLIE SUE WALLACE 17.74811 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

VICTORIA COGAN 17.79212 109521 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 17.89613 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

JILL HUNT 17.92214 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

STARR KING 17.95615 113726 6   

LEAH CHADWICK 18.29516 109674 6ROBERT   LA

MEGAN WALLS 18.48017

JESSICA DOMIANO 18.81218

LAKEN MOORE 19.36319 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

DALEN CLARK 19.97120 115810 6   

CORONA FOR FIREWATERDUSTIN ANGELLE 20.48721 70598 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

BRISTOL STOGNER 21.26922 113783 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DASH THU FIREWATERKRISTEN ROBY 915.1563466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

BUD REBECCA LONG 916.745116377 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 918.695106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

CALI BORNE 920.789   

JAXXCASEY LAICHE 999.00070612 6DESTREHAN   LA

PAYTON STRAIN 999.000

CLOUD OF SNOWKELLIE SUE WALLACE 999.00022086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

VF BACKED N A CORNERDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

10# Entries including any scratches:

$94.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KIM CORE 15.508 $31.001 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.6132 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MICHELLE WRIGHT 15.8313 38527 6SUMMIT   MS

JENNIFER BUTCHER 15.9384 4

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 16.159 $26.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.1942 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.3473 89400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.4544 6094 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.987 $21.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 17.246 $16.001 99636 6HAMMOND   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Youth 5D Barrels

24# Entries including any scratches:

$231.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.678 $69.001 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

NELLILANEY JO MITCHELL 15.9362 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

POPPY WILSON 16.0693

VIVIENNE BURAS 16.1204

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.181 $58.001 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.2652 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.3923 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAILEY STEPHENS 17.105 $46.001 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1272 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.480 $35.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.6152 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LAKEN MOORE 17.799 $23.001 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

STARR KING 17.8182 113726 6   

EMMIE CORTEZ 17.8963 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

DALEN CLARK 17.9234 115810 6   

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 17.9815 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LEAH CHADWICK 18.2956 109674 6ROBERT   LA

HOPE STARNES 18.4177

RAEGAN STOGNER 18.7328 113805 6

BRISTOL STOGNER 20.3479 113783 6

CHANLEY BENEFIELD 61.64710 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 918.695106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

CHEYEME STEIN 999.000

PAYTON STRAIN 999.000
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

Adult 3D Sidepot

19# Entries including any scratches:

$227.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROXYPARIS JEAN 15.014 $68.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

COP CHRIS MARTIN 15.050 $46.002 6

MARLEYCHRIS MARTIN 15.2683 6

PRESLEY SMITH 15.3144 79668 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.3705 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.4496 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

CAT  CHRIS MARTIN 15.5547 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JAKECASEY LAICHE 16.095 $41.001 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.111 $27.002 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KACY TARVER 16.3283

DOGCHRIS MARTIN 16.5534 6

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.6435 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

KIMBERLY HART 16.8026 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.8237 115185 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ALLYREBECCA LONG 17.235 $27.001 116377 6

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.714 $18.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MEGAN WALLS 18.4803

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BUD REBECCA LONG 916.745116377 6

JAXXCASEY LAICHE 999.00070612 6DESTREHAN   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROXYPARIS JEAN 15.0141 564092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

COP CHRIS MARTIN 15.0502 46

BLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.1963 347628 6SUMMIT   MS

SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.4494 246091 6GULFPORT   MS

KIM CORE 15.5085 149625 6FOLSOM   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CAT  CHRIS MARTIN 15.5541 56

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.6132 464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.6783 3102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 15.7314 288747 6FOLSOM   LA

GATORCAMRYN RIVIERE 15.8975 189402 6COVINGTON   LA

NELLILANEY JO MITCHELL 15.9366 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

HEIDI PRICE 15.9687 14176 6CHAUVIN   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MY SOXX ROCKDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.0831 570598 6ROBERT   LA

JAKECASEY LAICHE 16.0952 470612 6DESTREHAN   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.1113 3104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 16.1594 264091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BRIAN WHEELER 16.1775 143568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.1816 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.1947 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 16.2438 72730 6ANGIE   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.2659 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.34710 89400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.45411 6094 6ROBERT   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DOGCHRIS MARTIN 16.5531 56

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.6432 489023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.7853 3102932 6LORANGER   LA

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 16.7864 2109921 6HAMMOND   LA

KIMBERLY HART 16.8025 189034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.8236 115185 6

PAULA ALARIO 16.9877 9365 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 9

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HAILEY STEPHENS 17.1051 5102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1272 499216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RIPCAMRYN RIVIERE 17.1803 389402 6COVINGTON   LA

ALLYREBECCA LONG 17.2354 2116377 6

DOUG LANDRUM 17.2465 199636 6HAMMOND   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.3126 113805 6

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.4807 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BEAU LEE SMARTSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.6798 102932 6LORANGER   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.7149 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PAISLEY PARKKELLIE SUE WALLACE 17.74810 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

VICTORIA COGAN 17.79211 109521 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 17.89612 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

JILL HUNT 17.92213 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

STARR KING 17.95614 113726 6   

LEAH CHADWICK 18.29515 109674 6ROBERT   LA

LAKEN MOORE 19.36316 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

DALEN CLARK 19.97117 115810 6   

CORONA FOR FIREWATERDUSTIN ANGELLE 20.48718 70598 6ROBERT   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 21.26919 113783 6

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KIM CORE 15.5081 549625 6FOLSOM   LA

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.6132 464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 16.1591 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.1942 45784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.3473 389400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.4544 26094 6ROBERT   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.9871 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 17.2461 599636 6HAMMOND   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.6781 5102697 6COVINGTON   LA

NELLILANEY JO MITCHELL 15.9362 495728 6PICAYUNE   MS
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.1811 5104215 6COVINGTON   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.2652 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.3923 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HAILEY STEPHENS 17.1051 5102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1272 499216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.4801 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.6152 499216 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LAKEN MOORE 17.7991 5104226 6FOLSOM   LA

STARR KING 17.8182 4113726 6   

EMMIE CORTEZ 17.8963 3111194 6TICKFAW   LA

DALEN CLARK 17.9234 2115810 6   

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 17.9815 195728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LEAH CHADWICK 18.2956 109674 6ROBERT   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 18.7327 113805 6

BRISTOL STOGNER 20.3478 113783 6

CHANLEY BENEFIELD 61.6479 6
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